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ID LOGISTICS GROUP

ISIN:  FR0010929125

Overview
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Price
338.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.15% (0.50)

FR0010929125
IDL

Euronext Paris
EUR

Transport
Stock

2,087 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

336.00 EUR (26)
338.50 EUR (25)
337.00 EUR
339.50 EUR
328.50 EUR
337.50 EUR
336.778514 EUR
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3,851,668.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/18 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010929125&ID_NOTATION=62006776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010929125&ID_NOTATION=62006776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32962ef0d61bd2eae50cfb7aba55e7ec047caf9eb861b075cdb3eb794228dd6d&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e2d70ff2a8d40316b&time=1713688712&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=415e119d8f585283480b9a82648d0f0e3c4cead7814af27783090f55b876e02d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d03cb8516929bb872&time=1713688712&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe583166c706cd422e9d2daa5dbf52c6c10d346d7cc092cf793384766af291d7&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f627c9443c6ad0829&time=1713688712&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c2b866084b793be9bbf5abf16c073f2f0a59216417a8117276830808e72c55a&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e100a59b17e651d6c&time=1713688712&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96b2759ff597299c58a2ac80fbe4c1333d62a5cf3c86dfe5a74b70899d1704ee&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bc685b3d265980ea4&time=1713688712&tool=RSC

ID LOGISTICS GROUP

Details

2024/04/19 17:36:22

Price
338.00 EUR

Difference (] 0.15% (0.50)

General attributes

ISIN FR0010929125
Symbol IDL
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,087 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 336.00 EUR (26)
Ask (Ask size) 338.50 EUR (25)
Open 337.00 EUR
High 339.50 EUR
Low 328.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 337.50 EUR
VWAP 336.778514 EUR
Volume (pcs) 14,678
Trading volume 3,851,668.00
Number of trades 445
Last size 16
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +41.13% +19.65% +44.75%
Perf (abs.) +98.50 +55.50  +104.50
Beta 0.71 0.74 0.70
Volatility 25.48 26.30 30.88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Stuttgart 2024/04/
19
Munich 2024/04/
19
London Stock 2023/09/ 17:41
Exchange 29
Frankfurt 2024/04/
19
Euronext Paris 2024/04/

Trading volume

(mio.)

16:38 336.00 EUR 0.00

08:14 338.50 EUR 0.00

249.50 EUR 0.04

17:20 337.00 EUR 0.00

17:36 338.00 EUR 3.85

335.90 EUR (5,578
336.52 EUR (4,300
319.08 EUR (3,779
281.77 EUR (3,030
356.50 EUR (2024/03/14
298.00 EUR (2024/01/05
356.50 EUR (2024/03/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
225.00 EUR (2023/09/26)

Number of
trades

13

445
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=62006776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217984175
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=442174121
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026661
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026661
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64785387

ID LOGISTICS GROUP

19

Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 08:12 334.50 EUR 0.00 3
19
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503566

ID LOGISTICS GROUP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

ID LOGISTICS GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Hervé Francois Marie

Mont Jotin
Carine Mosnier

Christophe Laurent

Satin
Eléonore Ladreit de

Lacharrire

Gérard Lavinay
Marie-Aude Hémar
Michel Clair

Pascal Teranne

Vera Gorbacheva

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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